littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse Revised: 06/23/17
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
LCF Series
Description
LCF Series covers the specification of the engineering requirements for both
Common Mode Noise Filter (CMF) for high speed differential serial interfaces,
such as USB 3.1 , USB 2.0 , MIPI, D-PHY or HDMI.
Features

Max.
Cut-off
Freq/Hz
DC
Resistance
(Ω), Max.
Number
of
Lines
Leakage
Current
(μA), Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ), Min.
LCF060502A650TG 0605 0202 65(±25%) 50 4.71 Max 10.0 2 1.0 10
LCF060502B650TG 0605 0202 65(±25%) 130 4.71 Max 10.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A250TG 0806 0302 25(±25%) 100 8.22 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A750TG 0806 0302 75(±25%) 100 4.00 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602B750TG 0806 0302 75(±25%) 110 4.00 Max 5.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602A900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 4.10 Max 6.0 2 1.0 10
LCF080602G900TG 0806 0302 90(±25%) 100 3.29 Max 14.0 2 1.0 10
LCF160804A750TG 1608 0603 75(±25%) 100 4.86 Max 6.0 4 1.0 10
LCF121002A350TG 1210 0504 35(±25%) 100 8.78 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B350TG 1210 0504 35(±25%) 200 8.78 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A650TG 1210 0504 65(±25%) 100 5.35 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B650TG 1210 0504 65(±25%) 250 5.35 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A750TG 1210 0504 75(±25%) 100 3.59 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002S750TG 1210 0504 75(±25%) 100 4.06 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002A900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 100 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002B900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 130 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002C900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 150 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF121002D900TG 1210 0504 90(±25%) 160 4.65 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201202A900TG 2012 0805 90(±25%) 100 3.89 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201202A121TG 2012 0805 120(±25%) 100 3.95 Max 4.0 2 1.0 10
LCF201204A300TG 2012 0805 30(±25%) 100 7.38 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204A101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 100 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204B101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 120 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204C101TG 2012 0805 100(±25%) 130 2.92 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF201204A181TG 2012 0805 180(±25%) 100 4.23 Max 4.0 4 1.0 10
LCF300806A750TG 3008 1203 75(±25%) 100 4.35 Max 6.0 6 1.0 10
Test Conditions:
•  Common Mode Impedance(Ω): @100MHz
•  DC Resistance (Ω): 25ºC±2ºC
•  Leakage Current (μA): 5V